
Sl.

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-

No. Amount of claim Nature 
 of

Whethe
r related

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC, if

off

admitted claim party? applic
able

1 NA Charan Singh 31.10.2019                 296,290.00                 296,290.00 Employee NO NA NIL NIL NIL NIL

2 NA Anand Bihari Saxena 21.09.2019                 332,555.00                 332,555.00 Employee NO NA NIL NIL NIL NIL

3 NA N.C Baheti 04.10.2019                 675,000.00                 675,000.00 Employee NO NA NIL NIL NIL NIL

1,303,845.00             1,303,845.00             Total

Name of corporate debtor:- Shreedhar Milk Foods Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation:-12th September 2019; list of stakeholder as on 29.04.2021
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Amount
of claim
under
verificati
on

Amount 
 of 
claim 
not 
admitte
dDate of 

receipt Amount claimed

Name of 
authorised 

representative, 
if any

Name of emplo yee

Ident
ificat
ion 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim



NA

NA

NA

Rem
arks, 
 if 
any


	Annexue-4

